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Mauli College of Education

(B.Ed.), Wadala student Satisfaction Survey
(SSS 2020-21)
45 Responses

1. Name

45 Responses
PATIL BHALCHANDRA VITTHAL

VYAVAHARE VIKRAM SHIVADAS

PUJARI AISHWARYA RAJENDRA
KATAP URMILA SATISH

MULE SNEHA RAMESH

BIRAJDAR ASHWINI GOUDAPPA
GUND AJAY NAGNATH

KAKADE JYOTI SURESH

MUJAWAR NARGISBANU DAWALSO
ALLE ROOPALI MURLIDHAR

RAJPUT VARSHA UTTAM

PAWAR SMITA SIDDHESHWAR
NAVGIRE AJIT MACHINDRA

VIPAT AKSHAY ANIL

TENGALE DHANASHREE RAJSHEKHAR
SAPATE MOHINI VAMAN

SHINDE NIKHIL NAMDEO

KADAM RISHIKESH SHAHURAO
LONDHE SANDHYARANI DATTATRAY
PAWAR POOJA JALINDAR

PISE PRIYANKA SAVATA
DESHMUKH AJAY ABHIMANYU
THAKUR ANIRUDHA SATISH
JAMDADE DIPALI BALASO
GAIKWAD GOURI AVINASH

PAWAR KOMAL DIGMBAR

ASABE PRAFUL DNYANDEO

ZALTE PRAPTI PANDURANG
JAGDALE PRATIK PRABHAKAR
JOHAN PRICILA SURESH

INGALE PRIYAKA AAPASAHEB
KASTURE PRIYANKA MOHAN
JADHAV SACHIN SHIVRAM
SHINGADE SACHIN SIDDHAPPA
DURGI SAGAR NINGANNA

KAPASE SANDHYARANI BALASAHEB
SATPUTE SHAMAL RAJENDRA
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PATIL SHRADHA PRATAPRAO
BARASKAR SNEHAL MARUTI
GAIKWAD SONALI UMESH
KHALSODE SUSMITA SHANKAR
SURAVASE SWATI LAXMAN
PATIL VAIBHAV VIJAYKUMAR
KOLEKAR VARSHA LAXMAN
SHAIKH ASLAM ISAK

BHAJIBHAKARE PRUTHVIRAJ
SIDDHESHWAR

2. Mobile Number
45 Responses
9850076777
9284118417
7276562727
9970848181
7822060798
9764490749
9545365029
9561252690
9766198043
9552162662
8668428647
8767602910
9420150114
9921857821
7709454556
9860722276
9322604833
9022689500
9819043589
9021329791
9067074896
9130486705
8830296619
9022404110
9112605420
8000249710
9890221548
8275424021
7517520224
7498512166
8275456653
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9890215364
9730288669
9021958231
9921873541
9767976450
9921568532
9420859090
9420515362
7498847485
9421556343
8275446551

7083969040
9527894639
8275645551
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3. Are you satisfied with completing B. Ed.

course from college?

M Yes

H No

H Neutral

= Can not tell

® don’t know
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4. Whether all activities in B.Ed. course are
completed in college

H Yes

H No

M Can not tell
B Neutral

® don’t know

45 Responses

5. How did you feel that Co- Curricular
activities were organized in colleges?

M Excellent
M very good
M good

M Fair

Satisfied
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6. How much of the syllabus was covered in
the class?
35
30
25
M Excellent
20 M very good
15 M good
M Fair
10 M Satisfied
5
0 T T _ T T 1
Excellent very good good Fair Satisfied

45 Responses

7. How well did the teachers prepare for the
classes?

Excellent
M very good
good
M Fair

W Satisfied
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8. How well were the teachers able to
communicate?
18
16
14
12 M Excellent
10 very good
8 B good
6 H Fair
4 W Satisfied
2 _
: N N .
Excellent very good good Fair Satisfied
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9. The teacher’s approach to teaching can
best be described as.

M Excellent
M very good
W good

Fair

W Satisfied
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10. Fairness of the internal evaluation
process by the teachers.

W Excellent
M very good
H good

B Fair

m Satisfied

45 Responses

11. Was your performance in assignments
discussed with you?

M Excellent

M very good
good

M Fair

m Satisfied
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12. The institute takes active interest in
promoting internship, student exchange,
field visit opportunities for students.

M Excellent
M very good
W good

B Fair

m Satisfied
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13. The teaching and mentoring process in
your institution facilitates you in cognitive,
social and emotional growth.

M Excellent
M very good
M good

H Fair

m Satisfied
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14. The institution provides multiple
opportunities to learn and grow.

Excellent
M very good
good
M Fair

Satisfied
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15. Teachers inform you about your
expected competencies, course outcomes
and programme outcomes.

Excellent
M very good
N good
H Fair

Satisfied
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16. Your mentor does a necessary follow-
up with an assigned task to you.

B Excellent

M very good
good

W Fair

W Satisfied

45
Responses

17. The teachers illustrate the concepts
through examples and applications.

M Excellent

M very good
good

W Fair

m Satisfied
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18. The teachers identify your strengths
and encourage you with providing right
level of challenges.

W Excellent
M very good
H good

M Fair

m Satisfied

45 Responses

19. Teachers are able to identify your
weaknesses and help you to overcome
them.

Excellent
M very good
W good
M Fair

m Satisfied
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20. The institution makes effort to engage
students in the monitoring, reviewand
continuous quality improvement of the

teaching learning process.

M Excellent
very good

H good

M Fair

m Satisfied
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21. The institute/ teachers use student
centric methods, such as
experientiallearning, participative learning
and problem solving methodologies
forenhancing learning experiences.

M Excellent

M very good
good

M Fair

m Satisfied

https://surveyheart.com/form/6395dfc9b8dade230b0f4c8e Page 12 of 15



https://surveyheart.com/form/6395dfc9b8dade230b0f4c8e

11/06/2021,01.31 PM Mauli College of Education(B.Ed.), Wadala Student Satisfaction Survey (SSS 2020-21)

45 Responses

22. Teachers encourage you to participate in
extracurricular activities.

M Excellent
very good

N good

M Fair

m Satisfied
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23. Efforts are made by the institute/
teachers to inculcate soft skills, lifeskills and
employability skills to make you ready for
the world of work.

W Excellent
very good

H good

M Fair

m Satisfied

https://surveyheart.com/form/6395dfc9b8dade230b0f4c8e Page 13 of 15



https://surveyheart.com/form/6395dfc9b8dade230b0f4c8e

11/06/2021,01.31 PM Mauli College of Education(B.Ed.), Wadala Student Satisfaction Survey (SSS 2020-21)

45 Responses

24. What percentage of teachers use ICT
tools such as LCD projector,Multimedia, etc.
while teaching.

Excellent

M very good

N good
M| Fair

Satisfied
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25. The overall quality of teaching-learning
process in your institute is very good.

Excellent

M very good

W good
M Fair

Satisfied
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26. Give three observation / suggestions to
improve the overall teaching — learning
experience in your institution.
30
25
20 M Excellent
very good
15
N good
10 ®NO
B Over All Good
5
0 | = wmm W
Excellent very good good NO Over All Good
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